Holyoa

Evening Fee
Day Fee
Camping Fee
Hall Hire (Large)
Hall Hire (Small)

Guide Cabin

Coop

Kath Batts

Pack Holiday Centre

Activity

Assault Course
Caving Simulator
Human Table Football
Mini Beasts

Mini Crossbows

Nerf Guns
Orienteering

Pedal Karts

Photo Quiz
Pioneering

Rubbing Nature Trail
Slacklining

Soft Archery/Tomahawks
Traversing Wall

Air Rifles
Archery
Tomahawks

Indoor Climbing
ltem

Electric Hook Up
|Tables and Chairs

Belchamp

k Lane, Haw

s Sc

kwell, SS5 4J

D -01702 842684 - info@b

Schools & Other

£2.50
£4.00
£7.50
£29.50
£25.50

2026
Per Person
Per Person
Per Person
Per hour
Per hour

Buildings - Per Night or 24 hours

out Activity Centre

elchamps.org-uk

Hour
Hour
Hour
Hour

1

1

1

1

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours
1 Hour
2 Hour
1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour
1 Hour

£75.00 Plus Day or Camping Fees
£75.00 Plus Day or Camping Fees
£347.00 Sleeps 36
£472.00 Sleeps 56
Activities
Self Led Activities
Fee Max Number Length
£43.00 20
£43.00 20
£43.00 20
£20.00 20
£43.00 20
£43.00 20
£20.00 20
£43.00 20
£20.00 20
£43.00 20
£20.00 20
£43.00 20
£43.00 20
£43.00 20
Self Led or Instructed Activities
Self Led Instructed Max Number Length
£43.00 £56.50 15
£43.00 £56.50 20
£43.00 £56.50 20
£43.00 £56.50 15
Equipment
Fee Details
£10.00 Available on Petal and Campfire 1
50p Each Collection/Return Only

Minimum Age

Minimum Age

Hire Period
24 Hours
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