



Schools & Other

2026

Evening Fee	£2.50	Per Person	
Day Fee	£4.00	Per Person	
Camping Fee	£7.50	Per Person	
Hall Hire (Large)	£29.50	Per hour	
Hall Hire (Small)	£25.50	Per hour	

Buildings - Per Night or 24 hours

Guide Cabin	£75.00	Plus Day or Camping Fees	
Coop	£75.00	Plus Day or Camping Fees	
Kath Batts	£347.00	Sleeps 36	
Pack Holiday Centre	£472.00	Sleeps 56	

Activities

Self Led Activities

Activity	Fee		Max Number	Length	Minimum Age
Assault Course	£43.00		20	1 Hour	4
Caving Simulator	£43.00		20	1 Hour	6
Human Table Football	£43.00		20	1 Hour	6
Mini Beasts	£20.00		20	1 Hour	4
Mini Crossbows	£43.00		20	1 Hour	4
Nerf Guns	£43.00		20	1 Hour	4
Orienteering	£20.00		20	1 Hour	4
Pedal Karts	£43.00		20	1 Hour	4
Photo Quiz	£20.00		20	1 Hour	4
Pioneering	£43.00		20	2 Hours	4
Rubbing Nature Trail	£20.00		20	1 Hour	4
Slacklining	£43.00		20	2 Hour	4
Soft Archery/Tomahawks	£43.00		20	1 Hour	4
Traversing Wall	£43.00		20	1 Hour	4

Self Led or Instructed Activities

	Self Led	Instructed	Max Number	Length	Minimum Age
Air Rifles	£43.00	£56.50	15	1 Hour	8
Archery	£43.00	£56.50	20	1 Hour	6
Tomahawks	£43.00	£56.50	20	1 Hour	6
Indoor Climbing	£43.00	£56.50	15	1 Hour	6

Equipment

Item	Fee	Details	Hire Period
Electric Hook Up	£10.00	Available on Petal and Campfire 1	24 Hours
Tables and Chairs	50p Each	Collection/Return Only	